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eggs
benedict 

English Breakfast
english bangers, grilled tomatoes, potato
rosti, sauteed mushrooms and eggs

Bangers And Mash
creamy mashed potatoes topped with
English bangers and pan gravy

Omelette And Toast
fluffy omelette filled with onions,
tomatoes, mushrooms and parmesan
cheese

Salmon Benny
soft poached eggs with house-cured
salmon fillets, spinach and hollaindaise 

Bacon Benny
soft poached egg on a grilled sourdough
toast and hollaindaise sauce with bacon 

Hungarian Benny
soft poached eggs on a grilled sourdough
toast and hollaindaise sauce side with
hungarian sausage 

300





290








160




280





220








250




Cheez Dawg
Tapa Like it's Hot

Toci Balasi
Spam Bam

Say Chori..zo
Longga ka 'dai

silog classics

150
served with fried rice and egg
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karaage
Sriracha Mayo
mayo and sriracha based sauce seasoned
with cayene and chili powder

Cheese
homemade blended cheese sauce
made from parmesan cheese and
cheddar

Spicy BBQ
our signature bbq sauce spiced with
sriracha sauce and cayenne

190





190











190



start here

6-pc Sampler Wings

Mesclune Salad
young seasonal greens, cucumber,
tomatoes, white onions and ranch dressing
with parmesan cheese
*vegan option: dressing is honey lemon
vinagrette

Loaded Home Fries
deep fried home fries with ground beef,
smothered with ranch, bbq and cheese
sauce

Chicken Wings
flavors: honey soy, garlic parmesan, honey
garlic, sriracha mayo, spicy bbq, ranch

a plate of assorted chicken wings seasoned
with every flavor on our menu

220

190

200

250

11 am to 2 pm 
4 pm onwards
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Sunday Burger
juicy beef patty with pulled pork  on a
home made bun,  lettuce, tomatoes,
sliced cheese, onions with cheese and
bbq sauce

Veggie Burger
patty made with carrots, potatoes,
eggplant, squash, onions & garlic

Pork Burger
marinated pork patty on a home made
bun with fresh greens , sliced cheese
and BBQ sauce.

Chicken Burger
breaded chicken fillet on a home made
bun , fresh greens , sliced cheese, ranch
and BBQ sauce290

280

280

Half Rack
Full Rack

Pork Ribs

sides: rice (P40), mashed potatoes (P100), 
and mac 'n cheese (P150) 

Fish and Chips
beer battered two-spot red snapper to
perfection, served with fries and coleslaw

310
590

280

270

for the
sweeth tooth

main part

150
180
180
180




Affogato 
Molten Lava Cake
Burnt Cheese Cake 
Deconstructed Pan
de Coco Ala Mode 

11 am to 2 pm 
4 pm onwards
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waffles

it's a d*ck shaped one, btw
~

BBC
"once you go black, you can never go back"
-  try this dark chocolate goodness
topped with party sprinkles ;)

Mr Nice Guy
we all want white chocolates
hugged with galaxy sprinkles 

Sugar Daddy
daddy said sugar glazed flavor with
twilight sprinkles, yes please!

Pooh Bear
pooh loves honey, we give him caramel. 
that's the new thing. 

Cheeky
cheeky like strawberries topped with
rainbow sprinkles, ohhhhh ~

100



non coffee

classics
Espresso
Macchiato
Long Black
Americano
Cortado
Flat White
Cappuccino
Latte

100
120
120
120
120
140
140
140

Matcha Latte

Hot Chocolate

Green Apple Soda Pop
green apple, sprite, chia seeds, sliced
apple/orange

Peach Soda Pop
peach syrup, sprite, chia seeds, sliced
apple/orange

Lychee Apple Soda Pop
lychee syrup, sprite, chia seeds, sliced
apple/orange

120

140

140

120

120

50/50 Coffee
double shot espresso,  cocoa,  cinnamon 

20/17 Coffee
espresso shot, toffee nut, hazelnut

Salted Caramel Latte
espresso shot, caramel, salt,  caramel drizzle

Iced Cocoa Mint
espresso shot, mint, chocolate, milk 

Java Chip Frappe
espresso shot, chocolate, chocolate chips

Caramel Macchiato
espresso shot, caramel

Oat Cereal Drink
espresso shot, french vanilla, cocoa 

Cookies n Cream (Coffee Based)
espresso shot, oreos, cocoa 

specials
180
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170





170





200





200





200





180

shakes

fresh juice

Mango
Pineapple
Papaya
Banana
Avocado

Mango
Pineapple
Orange
Lemonade
Calamansi
Cucumber
Watermelon
Papaya

160
150
170
150
170

100
100
150
120
  80
100
100
100 



classics
Whisky Sour 
Amarreto Sour 
Cuba Libre 
Side Car 
Mojito 
Daiquiri
Tequila Sunrise 
White Russian 
Margarita (classic or frozen)
Frozen Mango Daiquiri

Tropical Mai-tai  
white rhum, dark rhum, amarreto, triple sec,
pineapple juice, orange juice, grenadine

Electric Lemonade
vodka, simple syrup, calamansi juice, soda
water/sprite

Manhattan
sweet vermouth, whiskey

Liquid Marijuana
white rhum, dark rhum, triple sec, melon liquer,
blue curacao, pineapple juice

Malibu Dreams
malibu rhum, lemonade/sprite, grenadine

Tokyo Ice Tea
gin, vodka, rhum, tequila, triple sec, calamansi
juice, simple syrup, melon liquer, soda/sprite

Baileys Baby
baileys, creme de banana, triple sec, coconut
cream, white rhum, whipped cream

150
200
150
200
150
150
200
200
150
150

non coffee
Matcha Latte

Hot Chocolate

Green Apple Soda Pop
green apple, sprite, chia seeds, sliced
apple/orange

Peach Soda Pop
peach syrup, sprite, chia seeds, sliced
apple/orange

Lychee Apple Soda Pop
lychee syrup, sprite, chia seeds, sliced
apple/orange

120

140

140

120

120

shakes
Mango
Pineapple
Papaya
Banana
Avocado

160
150
170
150
170

specials 250

fresh juice
Mango
Pineapple
Orange
Lemonade
Calamansi
Cucumber
Watermelon
Papaya

100
100
150
120
  80
100
100
100 


